
Coaches:

Steve Lott Groton
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 8, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Candor
(Candor)

4:00
PM

Stonehedges
Golf Course -
Cross Country
& Golf

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

Apr 8, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Candor
(Candor)

4:30
PM

Stonehedges
Golf Course -
Cross Country
& Golf

Bus/Driver:
Groton
Class
Dismissal:
1:40 PM

L

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Marathon 3:30

PM

Stonehedges
Golf Course -
Cross Country
& Golf

Bus/Driver:
Groton
Class
Dismissal:
2:05 PM

Departure Time:
2:10 PM L

Apr 11, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
186-239 W

@ Southern
Cayuga

3:30
PM Wells College

Class
Dismissal:
2:05 PM

Departure Time:
2:10 PM L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Marathon 3:30

PM
Stone Hedges
Golf Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

POSTPONED Apr
22, 2024 Mon Regular

Season @ Dryden 3:15
PM

Elm Tree Golf
Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton
Class
Dismissal:
2:25 PM

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Southern
Cayuga

4:00
PM

Stonehedges
Golf Course -
Cross Country
& Golf

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Tioga 3:30

PM
Stone Hedges
Golf Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Southern
Cayuga

3:30
PM

Stone Hedges
Golf Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Union Springs
(Union
Springs/Port
Byron)

3:30
PM

Stone Hedges
Golf Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Union
Springs
(Union
Springs/Port
Byron)

3:30
PM Wells College

Class
Dismissal:
2:05 PM

Departure Time:
2:10 PM L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Marathon 4:00

PM TBD Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Marathon 4:00

PM TBD Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Spencer-
Van Etten
(SVE
Panthers)

3:30
PM

Shepard Hills
Golf Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton
Class
Dismissal:
1:40 PM

Departure Time:
1:45 PM L

May 9, 2024 Thu

Regular
Season 
177-236-176
L

Odessa-
Montour @
Candor
(Candor)

4:00
PM

Catatonk Golf
Course

Class
Dismissal:
2:05 PM

Departure Time:
2:10 PM L

May 15, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Dryden 2:00

PM
Stone Hedges
Golf Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton L



May 16, 2024 Thu

Regular
Season
(individual
medalist
tournament)

TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 18, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(individual
medalist
tournament)

TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 20, 2024 Mon

Regular
Season
(class d
sectionals)

TBD 8:30
AM TBD Bus/Driver:

Groton L

May 20, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@
Horseheads
(League)

TBD
Soaring
Eagles Golf
Course

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Candor
(Candor)

4:00
PM

Stonehedges
Golf Course -
Cross Country
& Golf

Bus/Driver:
Groton L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Candor
(Candor)

4:30
PM

Stonehedges
Golf Course -
Cross Country
& Golf

Bus/Driver:
Groton
Class
Dismissal:
1:40 PM

L
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